Kabi Joydeb Mahavidyalaya

Department of Education

5" SEM (HONOURS + GENERAL) 2020
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COURSE: DSE-1A/2A (GENERAL)

NAME
AMIT DEY
IJAJUDDIN MOLLA

JYOTI HALDER
RAHIMA KHATUN
SAHANAJ KHATUN

SAMIRAN LOHAR

SHILPI MONDAL

SK RAJIBUL ISLAM

SK.ALI ZINNA

SONIA SHARMA

SOURAV CHOWDHURY

SOYEB AKTAR

SUJATA METE

SUMAN SARKAR

UNI.ROLL
180431410022
180431410115
180431410132
180431410278
180431410326

180431410345

180431410366

180431410401

180431410417

180431410435

180431410438

180431410441

180431410449

180431410458

1ST INTERNAL

Not Submitted
Not Submitted
Not Submitted
Not Submitted

Not Submitted
Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

2ND INTERNAL

Not Submitted
Not Submitted
Not Submitted
Not Submitted

Not Submitted
Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted



15

SLNO

10

11

12

13

14

Subhadra Garai

NAME

IJAJUDDIN MOLLA

JYOTI HALDER

KRISHNA RUIDAS

PRIYA GHOSH

RAHIMA KHATUN

ROHIT HALDAR

SAHANAJ KHATUN

SAKIL ANOWAR

SAMIRAN LOHAR

SHILPI MONDAL

SK RAJIBUL ISLAM

SK.ALI ZINNA

SOURAV CHOWDHURY

SOYEB AKTAR

180431410443

COURSE: SEC-03

UNI.ROLL
180431410115
180431410132
180431410156
180431410261
180431410278
180431410311
180431410326
180431410335
180431410345
180431410366
180431410401
180431410417
180431410438

180431410441

Not Submitted

1ST INTERNAL
Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Submitted

Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted
Submitted

Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

2ND INTERNAL
Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted



15

16

17

SLNO

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

SUJATA METE

SUMAN DAS

SUMAN SARKAR

NAME

ANUP HAZRA

BABURAM TUDU

DIPA RUIDAS

GOURI BALA

JHUMA RUIDAS

JOCHAN GHATAK

KABITA MURMU

MABUDA KHATUN

MAJIBUR JAMADAR

MOHOMINA KHATUN

MONGAL MARDI

MONGLA SOREN

NASRIN SULTANA KHATUN

NURNISHA KHATUN

PAPAI GHOSH

180431410449

180431410455

180431410458

COURSE: GE-01

UNI.ROLL

180431410035

180431410060

180431410094

180431410104

180431410129

180431410130

180431410135

180431410164

180431410169

180431410193

180431410200

180431410201

180431410229

180431410241

180431410243

Submitted

Submitted

Not Submitted

1ST INTERNAL
Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Submitted
Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

2ND INTERNAL
Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Submitted



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

SLNO

RABINDRA NATH SARKAR

SK ABDULLAH

SOMA KHATUN

SOUMYAKANTI DHIBAR

SUBHADRA GARAI

SUMI BESRA

WASIM AKRAM MONDAL

NAME

AMIYO RAKSHIT

SUSMITA SINGH

Date: 16.01.2020

180431410276

180431410374

180431410428

180431410437

180431410443

180431410480

180431410492

HONOURS

UNI.ROLL

180131400001

180131400090

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

2ND INTERNAL

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

Not Submitted

* Not participated in CC-12

Not participated in all the courses

Runa Layla

Head of the Department

Department of Education

Kabi Joydeb Mahavidyalaya.



