Department of Education

Kabi Joydeb Mahavidyalaya

5th SEM (HONOURS + GENERAL) 2020

লিস্টে যাদের নাম রয়েছে তারা (জেনারেল) তাদের Assignments নির্ধারিত সময়ের মধ্যে জমা করেনি এবং

অনার্সের শিক্ষার্থীরা দ্বিতীয় ইন্টারনাল পরীক্ষায় অংশগ্রহণ করেনি

COURSE: DSE-1A/2A (GENERAL)

SL NO	NAME	UNI.ROLL	1ST INTERNAL	2ND INTERNAL
1	AMIT DEY	180431410022	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
2	IJAJUDDIN MOLLA	180431410115	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
3	JYOTI HALDER	180431410132	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
4	RAHIMA KHATUN	180431410278	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
5	SAHANAJ KHATUN	180431410326	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
6	SAMIRAN LOHAR	180431410345	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
7	SHILPI MONDAL	180431410366	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
8	SK RAJIBUL ISLAM	180431410401	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
9	SK.ALI ZINNA	180431410417	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
10	SONIA SHARMA	180431410435	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
11	SOURAV CHOWDHURY	180431410438	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
12	SOYEB AKTAR	180431410441	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
13	SUJATA METE	180431410449	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
14	SUMAN SARKAR	180431410458	Not Submitted	Not Submitted

			Not Submitted	Not Submitted	ĺ
15	Subhadra Garai	180431410443			

COURSE: <u>SEC-03</u>

SL NO	NAME	UNI.ROLL	1ST INTERNAL	2ND INTERNAL
1	IJAJUDDIN MOLLA	180431410115	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
2	JYOTI HALDER	180431410132	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
3	KRISHNA RUIDAS	180431410156	Submitted	Not Submitted
4	PRIYA GHOSH	180431410261	Submitted	Not Submitted
5	RAHIMA KHATUN	180431410278	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
6	ROHIT HALDAR	180431410311	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
7	SAHANAJ KHATUN	180431410326	Submitted	Not Submitted
8	SAKIL ANOWAR	180431410335	Submitted	Not Submitted
9	SAMIRAN LOHAR	180431410345	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
10	SHILPI MONDAL	180431410366	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
11	SK RAJIBUL ISLAM	180431410401	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
12	SK.ALI ZINNA	180431410417	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
13	SOURAV CHOWDHURY	180431410438	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
14	SOYEB AKTAR	180431410441	Not Submitted	Not Submitted

15	SUJATA METE	180431410449	Submitted	Not Submitted
16	SUMAN DAS	180431410455	Submitted	Not Submitted
17	SUMAN SARKAR	180431410458	Not Submitted	Not Submitted

COURSE: GE-01

SL NO	NAME	UNI.ROLL	1ST INTERNAL	2ND INTERNAL
1	ANUP HAZRA	180431410035	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
2	BABURAM TUDU	180431410060	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
3	DIPA RUIDAS	180431410094	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
4	GOURI BALA	180431410104	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
5	JHUMA RUIDAS	180431410129	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
6	JOCHAN GHATAK	180431410130	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
7	KABITA MURMU	180431410135	Submitted	Not Submitted
8	MABUDA KHATUN	180431410164	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
9	MAJIBUR JAMADAR	180431410169	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
10	MOHOMINA KHATUN	180431410193	Submitted	Not Submitted
11	MONGAL MARDI	180431410200	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
12	MONGLA SOREN	180431410201	Not Submitted	Submitted
13	NASRIN SULTANA KHATUN	180431410229	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
14	NURNISHA KHATUN	180431410241	Submitted	Not Submitted
15	PAPAI GHOSH	180431410243	Not Submitted	Submitted

16	RABINDRA NATH SARKAR	180431410276	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
17	SK ABDULLAH	180431410374	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
18	SOMA KHATUN	180431410428	Submitted	Not Submitted
19	SOUMYAKANTI DHIBAR	180431410437	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
20	SUBHADRA GARAI	180431410443	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
21	SUMI BESRA	180431410480	Not Submitted	Not Submitted
22	WASIM AKRAM MONDAL	180431410492	Not Submitted	Not Submitted

HONOURS

SL NO	NAME	UNI.ROLL	2ND INTERNAL
1	AMIYO RAKSHIT	180131400001	* Not participated in CC-12
2	SUSMITA SINGH	180131400090	Not participated in all the courses

Date: 16.01.2020

Runa Layla

Head of the Department

Department of Education

Kabi Joydeb Mahavidyalaya.